RALEC
旺詮
ACM-A Series Metal Alloy Low-Resistance
Resistor Product Specifications
(Automotive Grade)
Document No. IE-SP-080
Released Date 2019/10/25
Page No. 1

1.2 This product is for automotive electronic application.
1.3 AEC-Q200 qualified, grade 1.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers
ACM  -     A        2512   -     T           1           R001            F         4
Type Application Size (inch)
Type of
Packing
Rated
Power
Resistance
(4~6 Digits)
Tolerance Packaging
LR: Metal
Alloy Low
Resistance
Resistor
A: Automotive
Grade
● 1206
● 2010
● 2512
● 2725
● 2728
● 4527
● 4527S
T：Taping
● C=0.5W
● 1=1.0W
● A=1.5W
● 2=2.0W
● 3=3.0W
● B=3.5W
● 4=4.0W
● 5=5.0W
EX:
R001 = 1mΩ
R010 = 10mΩ
R100 = 100mΩ
R00025 = 0.25mΩ
D=± 0.5%
F=± 1.0%
G=± 2.0%
J=± 5.0%
A=500pcs
1=1,000pcs
2=2,000pcs
4=4,000pcs
RALEC
旺詮
ACM-A Series Metal Alloy Low-Resistance
Resistor Product Specifications
(Automotive Grade)
Document No. IE-SP-080
Released Date 2019/10/25
Page No. 2
Remark
 Issue Dep.DATA Center.
Series No.60
Do not copy without permission
IT'S NOT UNDER CONTROL FOR PDF FILE
PLS NOTE THE VERSION STATED..
3 Product Specifications:
Type
# of